
EFFECTIVE TAX RATE

NON-BUSINESS
CREDIT FACTOR

0.084953

OWNER 
OCCUPANCY

CREDIT FACTOR
0.021238

43.040600

REDUCTION FACTOR
GROSS TAX RATE

HOMESTEAD RED VALUE
CLASSIFICATION

0.021238
96.425000

0.00
LIKE REAL

TO AVOID 10 % PENALTY
PAY ON OR BEFORE

07/16/2025

If you need a stamped receipt, return entire bill
with a self addressed stamped envelope,

MAKE: RICHARDSON
MODEL: STRATFORD
YEAR MANUFACTURED: 1965
SERIAL NUMBER: 1260S2SK20465
TITLE NUMBER: 2200365729

DUE:

MANUFACTURED SECOND HALF 2025

TAX RATES APPRAISED VALUE CURRENT TAXES
1,320

ASSESSED VALUE
460

7/16/2025
MANUFACTURED HOME SECOND HALF 2025

Return this portion (bottom) with payment

76.74%

12.18%
4.94%

1.49%
1.70%

1.76%
1.20%

SCHOOL $81.43

MUNICIPAL $12.92

BOARD OF DD $5.24

HEALTH $1.58

MENTAL HEALTH $1.80

METROPARKS $1.87

SENIOR $1.27

WHERE YOUR TAXES GO

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4212 VENICE 6 RD 
LOT 06

OWNER NAME: VECKLE JULIE A
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 6001039

SECOND HALF DUE: 106.11

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
CALEB A. STIDHAM

ERIE COUNTY TREASURER

247 COLUMBUS AVE SUITE 115
SANDUSKY, OH 44870

7/16/2025

US POSTMARK IS ACCEPTED

• Columbus Ave. Drop Box Available 24 Hours a Day
• To Pay by Electronic Check or Credit Card:
 CALL 1-877-739-5989 or
 VISIT https://treasurer.eriecounty.oh.gov

OFFICE USE ONLY

CHECK

MONEY ORDER

CASH

CHANGE

000749-7ACCOUNT #: 000749-7

PREPARED ON: 04/28/2025

22.23

-0.20
-0.85
9.96

-12.27

8.91
96.30

0.90

106.11

GROSS TAXES
TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL
NON-BUSINESS CREDIT
OWNER OCCUPANCY
NET CURRENT TAXES
DELQ REAL ESTATE

SECOND HALF DUE

PENALTY

ACCOUNT #: 000749-7

REGISTRATION #: 6001039

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4212 VENICE 6 RD LOT 06

TAX DISTRICT: 55-SANDUSKY CITY

OWNER NAME: VECKLE JULIE A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 1965 RICHARDSON STRATFORD 

VECKLE JULIE A
4212 VENICE RD LOT 6
SANDUSKY OH 44870

Pay Here

https://treasurer.eriecounty.oh.gov/Cart/AddAccountToCart?number=000749-7

