

CALEB A. STIDHAM ERIE COUNTY TREASURER''S OFFICE 247 Columbus Avenue, Suite 115 Sandusky, OH 44870



• Columbus Ave. Drop Box Available 24 Hours a Day • To Pay by Electronic Check or Credit Card:

CALL 1-877-739-5989 or VISIT https://treasurer.eriecounty.oh.gov

DUE: 7/16/2025

MANUFACTURED SECOND HALF 2025			ACCOUN	ACCOUNT #: 000749-7		
VECKLE JULIE A 4212 VENICE RD LOT 6			REGISTR	REGISTRATION #: 6001039		
			PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4212 VENICE 6 RD LOT 06			
			TAX DISTRICT: 55-SANDUSKY CITY			
SANDU	JSKY OH 44870		OWNER N	R NAME: VECKLE JULIE A		
			LEGAL DES	SCRIPTION: 1965 RICHARDSON STRATFORE)	
TAX RATES		APPRAISED	VALUE	CURRENT TAXES		
EFFECTIVE TAX RATE	43.040600	1,320		GROSS TAXES	22.23	
GROSS TAX RATE	96.425000	ASSESSED VALUE 460		TAX REDUCTION SUBTOTAL NON-BUSINESS CREDIT OWNER OCCUPANCY	-12.27	
REDUCTION FACTOR HOMESTEAD RED VALU	0.021238 E 0.00				9.96 -0.85	
CLASSIFICATION	LIKE REAL				-0.20	
CLASSIFICATION		MAKE: RICHARDSON		NET CURRENT TAXES	8.91	
		MODEL: STRATFORD		DELQ REAL ESTATE	96.30	
NON-BUSINESS	OWNER	YEAR MANUFACTURED: 19		PENALTY	0.90	
CREDIT FACTOR		SERIAL NUMBER: 1260S2S				
0.084953	CREDIT FACTOR 0.021238	TITLE NUMBER: 2200365729	9			
WHERE YOU						
1.20% 1.76% 1.70% 1.49% 12.18% 76.74%	SCHOOL \$81.43 MUNICIPAL \$12.92 BOARD OF DD \$5.24 HEALTH \$1.58 MENTAL HEALTH \$1.80 METROPARKS \$1.87 SENIOR \$1.27	TO AVOID 10 % PAY ON OR B 07/16/202	EFORE			
		If you need a stamped receipt, return entire bill with a self addressed stamped envelope,				
			npoù ontolopo,			
				SECOND HALF DUE	106.11	
PREPARED ON: 04/28/2	⁰²⁵ MAN	Return this portion (bo UFACTURED HOME 7/16/20 US POSTMARK I	E SECOND			
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4212 VENICE 6 RD LOT 06		RD OFFICE USE	ONLY	ACCOUNT #: 000749-7		
OWNER NAME: VECKLE JULIE A		CHECK	ſ	REGISTRATION NUMBER: 6001039		
		MONEY ORDER				
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CALEB A. STIDHAM		CASH				
ERIE COUNTY TREASURER		CHANGE			00.44	
247 COLUMBUS AVE SUITE 115 SANDUSKY, OH 44870				SECOND HALF DUE: 1	06.11	